Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115954 - 00
Change Title: Select Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series, Intel®
SSD DC P4501, Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series
and Intel® SSD DC P4608 Series Products,
PCN 115954-00, Label,
Label Update
Date of Publication: December 04, 2017

Milestone dates are estimates and subject to change based on business and operational conditions.
Please contact your local Intel Field Sales Rep if you have any further questions about these changes.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKX040T701 950685
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKX040T710 954777
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKE020T701 954825
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKE020T710 954826
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPEDKE040T701 954827
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (4.0TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPEDKE040T710 954828
Intel® SSD DC P4608 Series (6.4TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x8, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPECKE064T701 957362
Intel® SSD DC P4608 Series (6.4TB, 1/2 Height PCIe 3.1 x8, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPECKE064T710 957363
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
November 30, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
Marketing Name Product Code MM#
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX010T701 950688
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX020T701 950689
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KX040T701 950690
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX010T710 954756
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX020T710 954757
Intel® SSD DC P4500 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KX040T710 954758
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX500G701 954762
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX010T701 954764
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX020T701 954766
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE020T701 954806
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE020T710 954807
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE016T701 954967
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (1.6TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE016T710 954968
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE032T701 954969
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (3.2TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE032T710 954970
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic Single Pack SSDPE7KX040T701 954980
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (500GB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX500G7 957350
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (1.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX010T7 957351
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (2.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX020T7 957352
Intel® SSD DC P4501 Series (4.0TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) 7mm, Generic 50 Pack SSDPE7KX040T7 957353
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (6.4TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic Single Pack SSDPE2KE064T701 957354
Intel® SSD DC P4600 Series (6.4TB, 2.5in PCIe 3.1 x4, 3D1, TLC) Generic 10 Pack SSDPE2KE064T710 957355
Product Change Notification
115954 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO
LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL